

BANAS FINANCE LIMITED

CIN: L65910MH1983PLC030142

E/109, Crystal Plaza, New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400 053
Tel No : +91 9152096140 • Email : banasfin@gmail.com • www.banasfinance.com

Date: 12/08/2023

**To,
The Department of Corporate Services,
BSE Limited,
Ground Floor, P. J. Towers,
Dalal Street Fort, Mumbai - 400001**

Scrip Code-509053

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Clipping of Un-Audited Financial Result for quarter ended 30th June, 2023

Dear Sir,

With reference to captioned subject, please find attached herewith copy of newspaper publication of the Extract of Un-Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for quarter ended on 30th June, 2023 published on Saturday, 12th August, 2023 in following News Paper(s):

1. Financial Express [English Newspaper]
2. Mumbai Lakshadweep [Marathi Newspaper]

We hope you will find it in order and request you to take the same on your records.

**Thanking You,
Yours Faithfully,
For Banas Finance Limited**

PRAJNA
PRAKASH
NAIK

Digitally signed by
PRAJNA PRAKASH NAIK
Date: 2023.08.12
14:45:57 +05'30'

**Girraj Kishor Agrawal
Director
DIN: 00290959**

BANAS FINANCE LIMITED

L65910MH1983PLC030142
Address: E-109, CRYSTAL PLAZA, NEW LINK ROAD, ANDHERI (WEST), MUMBAI MH 400053 IN
Email id: banasfin@gmail.com, website: www.banasfinance.wordpress.com

(EXTRACT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2023)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	30th June, 2023	31st March, 2023	31st March, 2023	30th June, 2023	31st March, 2023	31st March, 2023
	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited
1 Total income from operations	1102.066	711.98	1977.005	1102.066	711.982	1977.005
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period Before tax and exceptional items	623.431	-1494.37	-9969.012	623.431	-1494.374	-9969.012
3 Net Profit/(Loss) before tax after exceptional items	623.431	-1494.37	-9969.012	623.431	-1494.374	-9969.012
4 Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax and Exceptional Items	595.340	3003.616	-5476.137	595.340	3003.616	-5476.137
5 Total Comprehensive Income	595.340	3003.616	-5476.137	595.340	3003.616	-5476.137
6 Paid-up Equity Share Capital	4804.623	4804.623	4804.623	4804.623	4804.623	4804.623
7 Earning Per Share Basic Diluted	1.239 1.239	6.252 6.252	-11.398 -11.398	1.353 1.352	6.361 6.361	-11.096 -11.096

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone & Consolidated Quarterly Un-Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of results are available on Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.banasfinance.wordpress.com

FOR BANAS FINANCE LIMITED
Sd/-
GIRRAJ KISHOR AGRAWAL
DIRECTOR
DIN: 00290959

Place: Mumbai
Date: 10/08/2023

INDIA HOME LOAN LIMITED

CIN No. L65910MH1990PLC059499
Regd. Office: 504/504A, 5th Floor, Nirmal Ecstasy, Jatashankar Dosa Road, Mulund (W) Mumbai - 400080
Tel No. 022 - 25683353/54/55 Email Id: ihli@ymail.com Website: www.indiahome loan.co.in

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FIRST QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023 (INR in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter	Previous 3	Corresponding
		Ended (3 months ended)	months ended	3 months ended in previous year
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022
1	Income from operations	380.23	566.14	564.93
2	Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	(30.35)	27.54	46.51
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	(26.91)	0.48	14.52
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(26.75)	1.98	15.94
5	Paid Up Equity Share Capital	1428.18	1428.18	1428.18
6	Earnings Per share (of Rs 10/- each)	10.00	10.00	10.00
7	Basic Diluted	-0.19	0.00	0.10
8		-0.19	0.00	0.10

Note: The above is the extract of the detailed format of quarterly Un-audited Financial Results filed with BSE Ltd. under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 are available on website of BSE Ltd, viz., www.bseindia.com and on company website viz., www.indiahome loan.co.in

For India Home Loan Limited
Sd/-
Mahesh N. Pujari
Managing Director

Date : 10/08/2023
Place : Mumbai

DHOOT INDUSTRIAL FINANCE LIMITED

CIN : L51900MH1978PLC020725
Regd. Office : 504 Raheja Centre, 214, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON JUNE 30, 2023 (Rs. in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 Months Ended			
		June 30 2023	Mar 31 2023	June 30 2022	Mar 31 2023
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	2017.07	1389.70	694.92	5211.61
2	Net Profit before tax and exceptional items	1561.74	106.44	(338.81)	745.44
3	Net Profit after tax	994.87	701.69	(253.09)	1014.10
4	Total comprehensive Income for the period	9154.87	(1673.78)	(4802.77)	(6243.72)
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share)	631.80	631.80	631.80	631.80
6	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each)				
a)	Basic (Rs.)	15.75	11.11	(4.01)	16.05
b)	Diluted (Rs.)	15.75	11.11	(4.01)	16.05

Notes:

- The above statement of unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022, approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 11, 2023. The Statutory Auditor of the Company has carried out Limited Review of the above unaudited Standalone Financial Results pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by Circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 5th July 2016.
- These financial statements are prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS). The Company has followed the policy of valuing the Investments at fair value through profit or loss.
- Figures of the quarter ended 31st March 2023 represent the balancing figures between the audited figures for the full financial year end published reviewed year to date figures upto 3rd quarter of the respective financial year.
- The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of the Financial Results and have expressed an unmodified review conclusion.
- The Company has identified Trading & Others, as its only reportable segment as defined under Ind AS 108 - Operating Segments.
- The above unaudited standalone financial results of the Company are available in the Company's website www.dhootfinance.com
- Figures of Previous quarters have been regrouped, rearranged, as considered necessary, to confirm with figures of current quarter.

Place: Mumbai
Date : 11th August, 2023

For and on Behalf of the Board
(Managing Director)

BORGAON WATAMBARE HIGHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED

(formerly known as DBL BORGAON WATAMBARE HIGHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED)
Cabin-1, S-11, 2nd Floor, Gurukripa Plaza, Zone-II, M.P. Nagar, Bhopal-462011
CIN - U45203MP2018PTC045516

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023 (Amount in Lacs)

SI No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended		For the year ended	
		30-06-2023	31-03-2023	30-06-2022	31-03-2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,472.52	1,711.89	1,738.49	5,773.45
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	514.90	1,192.75	607.49	1,707.95
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period Before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	514.90	1,192.75	607.49	1,707.95
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	383.98	1,939.37	607.49	2,454.57
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	383.98	1,937.39	607.49	2,452.59
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	22.60	22.60	22.60	22.60
7	Other equity (Reserves excluding revaluation reserves)	2,283.30	1,899.32	52.80	2,283.30
8	Security Premium Account	4,908.42	4,908.42	4,908.42	4,908.42
9	Net worth	2,305.90	1,921.92	75.40	1,921.92
10	Paid up debt capital / Outstanding debt	37,182.87	37,850.67	38,296.39	37,850.67
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt / Equity Ratio	16.13	19.69	507.90	19.69
13	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)				
1. Basic	169.90	858.29	268.86	1,086.30	
2. Diluted	169.90	858.29	268.86	1,086.30	
14	Capital Reserve	-	-	-	-
15	Debt redemption reserve	-	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.89	2.70	0.63	1.25
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.76	2.70	1.83	1.60

Notes:

- The above financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on August 11, 2023.
- For the items referred to sub clause of the Regulation 52(4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.bwhpl.co.in.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
BORGAON WATAMBARE HIGHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED
Sd/-
Ravindranath Karati
Director
DIN: 07419535

Place : Noida
Date: August 11, 2023

PSIT INFRASTRUCTURE & SERVICES LIMITED

Regd. Office : 308, B2B Agarwal Centre, Near Malad Industrial Estate, Kanchpada, Mumbai: 400064
CIN : L72900MH1982PLC027146
Email : psitinfra@gmail.com, Website : www.psitinfrastructure.co.in

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2023 (Rs in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year Ended
		30th June 2023	30th June 2022	31st March 2023
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	-	-	532.30
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(8.33)	(7.71)	0.81
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(8.33)	(7.71)	0.81
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(8.33)	(7.71)	0.60
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(8.33)	(7.71)	0.60
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	5,376.00	5,376.00	5,376.00
7	Other Equity	-	-	95.71
8	Earning Per Share (before Extra-Ordinary Items) of Rs 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-
(i) a) Basic	(0.02)	(0.01)	0.00	
b) Diluted	(0.02)	(0.01)	0.00	

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2023 is available on the Company website "www.psitinfrastructure.co.in" and on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.

For PS IT Infrastructure & Services Limited
Sd/-
Kawaral K. Ojha
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : August 11, 2023

RELIANCE CHEMOTEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Registered Office: Village Kanpur, Post Box No.73, Udaipur, Rajasthan, 313003
CIN: L40102RJ1977PLC001994
Tel: +91 (0) 294 2491489; +91 (0) 294 2491490 | Fax: +91 (0) 294 2490067
E-mail: cs@reliancechemotex.com | Website: www.reliancechemotex.com

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON JUNE 30, 2023

PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
	30.06.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2023
	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operation (Net)	9,110.15	10,108.06	8,113.73	37,103.70
Net Profit / Loss for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Item)	280.75	431.53	277.32	1,670.75
Net Profit / Loss for the period (before Tax and after Exceptional Item)	280.75	431.53	277.32	1,670.75
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	222.58	320.51	277.16	1,241.92
Total Comprehensive Income (Including the Profit After Tax and Other Comprehensive Income)	223.85	330.79	251.30	1,246.92
Equity Share Capital	754.36	754.36	754.36	754.36
Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Audited balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	12,444.74
Earnings Per Share (after extra ordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)				
a) Basic	2.95	4.25	3.67	16.46
b) Diluted	2.95	4.25	3.67	16.46

Notes:

- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 11th August 2023.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and the company's website (www.reliancechemotex.com).
- The figures of the quarter ended March 31, 2023 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of full financial year ended March 31, 2023 and the unaudited published year to date figures upto December 31, 2022 which are subjected to limited review.
- The above statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
- The company has only one reportable primary business segment i.e. Yarns.

Place : Udaipur
Date : 11.08.2023

For Reliance Chemotex Industries Limited
Utkarsh Gaur
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Membership No.: A50237

MANGLOOR HIGHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED

(formerly known as DBL MANGLOOR HIGHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED)
Cabin-2, S-11, 1st Floor, Gurukripa Plaza, Zone-II, M.P. Nagar, Bhopal-462011
CIN - U45309MP2018PTC045519

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023 (Amount in Lacs)

SI No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended		For the year ended	
		30-06-2023	31-03-2023	30-06-2022	31-03-2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,281.38	1,803.36	1,210.87	4,736.71
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	397.25	583.53	(3.52)	660.47
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period Before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	397.25	583.53	(3.52)	660.47
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	271.08	1,164.61	(3.52)	1,241.55
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	271.08	1,165.24	(3.52)	1,242.18
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	35.75	35.75	35.75	35.75
7	Other equity (Reserves excluding revaluation reserves)	(593.85)	(864.93)	(2,110.62)	(864.93)
8	Security Premium Account	3,252.27	3,252.27	3,252.27	3,252.27
9	Net worth	(658.10)	(829.18)	(2,074.87)	(829.18)
10	Paid up debt capital / Outstanding debt	31,253.01	31,255.83	32,766.16	31,255.83
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt / Equity Ratio	(56.00)	(37.69)	(15.79)	(37.69)
13	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)				
1. Basic	75.83	325.78	(0.99)	347.30	
2. Diluted	75.83	325.78	(0.99)	347.30	
14	Capital Reserve	-	-	-	-
15	Debt redemption reserve	-	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.71	1.37	0.99	0.77
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.71	2.07	0.99	1.29

Notes:

- The above financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on August 11, 2023.
- For the items referred to sub clause of the Regulation 52(4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 the pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Limited and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.mhpl.net.in.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
MANGLOOR HIGHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED
Sd/-
Anshuman Gupta
Director
DIN: 09325830

Place : Noida
Date: August 11, 2023

Zonal Stressed Assets Recovery Branch :

Omkar Jyoti Niwas, 2nd Floor, Adarsh Nagar, Market Yard Road, Gultekdi, Pune- 411037
Ph : 020-24260181/24261481
Email : armpun@bankofbaroda.co.in

POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable property/ies)
(As per Appendix IV read with rule 8(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002)

Whereas, The undersigned being the Authorised Officer of Bank of Baroda under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a Demand Notice dated 21/03/2023, calling upon the Borrower M/s. International Coatings Company represented by its directors, and guarantors Shwetal Bhupendra Sakaria, Yam Nimish Munim, Khushi Shwetal Sakaria, Ashwin Augustine Fernandes, Nimish Anil Munim, Anand Patel, Jitendra Dabada, Hasmukh Panchal, Rajiv Yadav to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Amount - Rs. 2,72,34,297.00/- (Rs. Two Crore Seventy Two Lacs Thirty Four Thousand Two hundred Ninety seven only) together with further interest thereon at the contractual rate plus costs, charges and expenses till date of payment within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The Borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower and the Public in general that the undersigned has taken physical possession taken on 10/08/2023 through Asst. Sub Registrar, Center of Court, Dadar, as per order given by CMM, Mumbai in exercise of powers conferred on him under Section 14 of the SARFAESI Act 2002.

The Borrower/Guarantors/Mortgagors in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property/ies will be subject to the charge of Bank of Baroda for an amount of Rs. 2,72,34,297.00/- (Rs. Two Crore Seventy Two Lacs Thirty Four Thousand Two hundred Ninety seven only) and further interest thereon at the contractual rate plus costs, charges and expenses till date of payment.

The Borrower's attention is invited to provision of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Description of the Immovable Property
Residential Flat Situated at Flat No. 304, 3rd Floor, B Wing, Emgee Greens CHS Ltd., MTV Rao Nagar, Dosti Estate, Wadala (East), Mumbai 400037, Belonging to Mr. Ashwin Augustine Fernandes, and Admeasuring 459 Sq. Ft.

Date: 10.08.2023
Place: Mumbai
Authorised Officer
Bank of Baroda, ZOSARB, Pune

R.T. EXPORTS LIMITED

CIN :-L51900MH1980PLC022582,
REGD OFFICE: 508, Dalamal House, Jammalal Bajaj Road, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021
Tel :- 91-22-40813000 Email :- headoffice@rtexports.com web site :- www.rtexports.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		30.06.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations (net)	68.42	-	319.11
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	(10.87)	(11.62)	9.02
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10.87)	(11.62)	9.02
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10.87)	(11.62)	9.02
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(10.87)	(11.62)	9.02
6.	Equity Share Capital	435.90	435.90	435.90

OXFORD INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 CIN – L17112MH1980PLC023572
 Reg. Office: G.No.4, Roxana Building, Ground Floor, M.Karve Road, Mumbai-400020.
 E-mail:oxford_industries@yahoo.in
NOTICE
42nd Annual General Meeting and Book Closure
 1. Notice is hereby given that the 42nd Annual General Meeting of the Company will be held on Friday, 08th September 2023 at 11.00 A.M. at the Venue: 4-B, PIL COURT, 111, M.Karve Road, Churchgate, Mumbai- 400020 to transact the business as set out in the Notice of the AGM.
 2. The Register of Members and the Share Transfer Books of the Company will remain closed from 02/09/2023 to 08/09/2023 (both days inclusive) for the purpose of the AGM of the Company. Notice and Annual Report 22-23 is available on the website of company www.oxfordfabrics.in For OXFORD INDUSTRIES LTD.
 Sd/-
MAZHER N. LAILA
 Chairman and Managing Director
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : 11/08/2023

PUBLIC NOTICE
 Notice is hereby given that my client, Mrs. Phoolmiti Chowdhari, an adult Indian inhabitant, has applied for the Transfer of shares & interest of Mr. Giridharlal Chowdhari, who was the joint owner of the Flat No. 3/002, of Shree Laxmi Darshan C.H.S. Ltd., in her name for the Flat ("The Said Flat") as described in the Schedule mentioned hereunder.
 Any person's having any claim against to or in respect of the said Flat or any part thereof, by way of indemnity, tenancy, license, mortgage, sale, transfer, assignment, exchange, gift, lien, lease, charge, encumbrance, possession or otherwise howsoever, are hereby required to make the same known in writing to the undersigned at the address given below, within Fifteen days from the publication hereof. If no claims/objections are received within the period prescribed above, my client shall be free to deal with the shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital/property of the said Shree Laxmi Darshan C.H.S. Ltd., in such manner as is provided under the bye-laws of the Society & the transfer procedure will be initiated without reference to such claims and such claims if any, will be deemed to have been waived. Objections raised after Fifteen days shall not be binding to my client.
SCHEDULE
Flat No.3/002, of Shree Laxmi Darshan C.H.S. Ltd., having address at Laxmi Park, Kanakia Road, Near Cinemax, Mira Road (E), Dist: Thane - 401107.
 Sd/-
Dipak Trivedi (Advocate)
 Flat No. 003, Nityanand Nagar C-1 C.H.S. Ltd., Opp. Gaurav Galaxy Complex, Near St. Paul School, Mira Road (E), Dist. Thane - 401107. Place: Mira Road. Date: 12.08.2023

यायानी टेक्नो-बिल्ड लिमिटेड
 नोंदीणीकृत कार्यालय: डी व्ही, कार्ना संकल्प, राजावाडीचा हद्दा व धवा रस्ता कॉर्नर, घाटकोपर (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०००७७, महाराष्ट्र, भारत. बॉर्डर: +९१-२२-२४०१८८००, ई-मेल: investor@vaghantechnobuild.com, वेबसाईट: www.vaghantechnobuild.com
 सीआयएन: एल१९१०एमएच१९८३पीएलसी३०३१४२
३० जून, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिष्कृत एकमेव वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल
 (रु.लाखात)

संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही
३०.०६.२३ अलेखापरिष्कृत	३१.०३.२३ लेखापरिष्कृत	३०.०६.२२ अलेखापरिष्कृत	३१.०३.२३ लेखापरिष्कृत
कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	-	-	-
इतर उत्पन्न	४.२०	३.९०	४.०७
कार्याचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादनात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबतून)	२.२८	१.६१	२.९२
करपट्टी कार्याचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादनात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबतून)	२.२८	१.६१	२.९२
करानंतर कार्याचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादनात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबतून)	१.६९	१.०४	१.५७
करकरावकीलत एकूण सर्वेक्षित उत्पन्न (करकरावकीलत सर्वेक्षित नफा/(तोटा) आणि इतर सर्वेक्षित उत्पन्न (करकरावकीलत सर्वेक्षित नफा/(तोटा) आणि इतर सर्वेक्षित उत्पन्न)	१.६९	१.०४	१.५७
समाप्ता भांडवल	५२२.००	५२२.००	५२२.००
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी) (विशेष साधारण बाबतून)	०.०३	०.०२	०.०३
मूळ सौमिकृत	०.०३	०.०२	०.०३
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी) (विशेष साधारण बाबतून)	०.०३	०.०२	०.०३
मूळ सौमिकृत	०.०३	०.०२	०.०३

 टिप: १) सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑफ अदर डिस्चरजोर रिग्युलमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजचे सादर करण्यात आलेली ३०.०६.२०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व वर्षाकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षे सविस्तर नमुन्यातिल उतरा आहे. ३०.०६.२०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षे संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे. २) वरील लेखापरिष्कृत वित्तीय निष्कर्षे वैधानिक लेखापरिष्कारद्वारे लेखापरिष्कार करणारा आहे व लेखापरिष्कारद्वारे तयार केलेल्या अहवालात असेल त्याप्रमाणे मंडळाच्या अहवालात याबाबतची वित्तीय निष्कर्षे वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल संचालक व मुख्य वित्तीय अधिकारी

गुड्विलप्रकर
 दिनांक ०६.०१.२०२१ रोजी मुंबई लक्षदीप आणि अंबिटेड ट्रास्ट्स या वृत्तनाम माते अशील पिरामल कॅपिटल होसिंग फायनान्स लि. पुर्वीचे दीवान हौसिंग फायनान्स कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड (इंफ्राएचएफएल) यांच्याकरिता माझ्याकडून प्रकाशनाबाबत सर्वांना येथे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, फ्लॉट क्र.४०११, ४०२१, ४०३१, ४०४१, ४०५१, ४०६१ मजला, लोधा कॉस्टेरिया कॉन्सोर्शियम म्हणून ज्ञात इमारत, मुकेश चौक, नेपियनरोड, मलबार हिल, मुंबई-४००००६ या जागेबाबतचे पुर्वीचे श्रेणी दस्तावेज हलके आहेत. ज्याअर्धी येथे चुकिते घोषित करण्यात आले की, श्री. सुमतीचंद तोलमल मीती यांनी उपरोक्त मालमते सयार माझ्या अशिलाकडून घेतलेले कर्ज परतफेड केले आहे आणि सदर मालमता ही सर्व अधिभागापासून मुक्त आहे आणि सदर फ्लॉटचे अधिकार स्पष्ट व बाजारभावा योग्य आहेत.
 वर नमुद केलेले कर्ज अद्यापि परतफेड केलेले नाही. म्हणून येथे कळविण्यात येत आहे की, पिरामल कॅपिटल होसिंग फायनान्स लि. पुर्वीचे दीवान हौसिंग फायनान्स कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड यांचे सदर मालमतेबरील अधिभागा अजुनीही अस्तित्वात आहेत.
 किरण ई. कोचकर
 वकील
 कार्यालय क्र.३, नरे कम्पाऊंड, कृष्णा हिल्सजवळ, दहिसर चेक नका, दहिसर (पु.), मुंबई-४०००६८

Aplab APLAB LIMITED
 CIN : L99999MH1964PLC013018
 Regd. Office : Plot No. 12, TTC Indl. Area, Thane Belapur Road, Digha, Navi Mumbai 400 708, India.
Statement of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June 2023
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
	30.06.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Unaudited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited
I. Total Income from Operations (Net)	917.70	1,855.10	1,095.12	5,195.72
II. Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2.07	627.17	(195.85)	239.27
Exceptional Items	--	--	(149.97)	(218.80)
III. Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2.07	627.17	(345.81)	20.47
IV. Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	2.07	627.17	(345.81)	20.47
V. Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the Period	4.07	689.62	(341.81)	94.93
VI. Equity Share Capital	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
VII. Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year				(2,981.43)
VIII. Earnings per Equity Share				
(1) Basic	0.04	6.27	(3.46)	0.20
(2) Diluted	0.04	6.27	(3.46)	0.20

 Notes : 1. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 11th August, 2023. 2. The company is operating in one segment only i.e. Manufacturing and Marketing professional electronic equipments. 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange web site (www.bseindia.com) and Company website (www.aplab.com).
 For & on behalf of the Board of Directors
P. S. DEODHAR
 Chairman & Managing Director
 Navi Mumbai 11.08.2023

KCD INDUSTRIES INDIA LIMITED
 CIN: L70100MH1985PLC301881
 Regd. Off.: 501, 5th Floor, Ruby Crescent Business Boulevard, Ashok Chakravarti Road, Kandivali (East), Mumbai – 400101
 Phone: 91373202303 | Email: compliance@kcdindustries.com | Web: www.kcdindustries.com
Extracts of the statement of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2023.
 (Amount in 'Lakhs' except EPS)

SR NO	PARTICULARS	Standalone		
		Quarter ended 30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	851.055	475.08	18.421
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	65.374	167.648	11.031
3	Net Profit/(Loss)for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	65.374	167.648	11.031
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	65.374	162.806	8.808
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Share of Rs. 1/- each)	100.00	100.00	100.00
Earning per equity share				
Basic		0.654	1.628	0.088
Diluted		0.654	1.628	0.088

 Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Un-audited Financial Result for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2023 is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. (www.bseindia.com). Figures of the previous year have been re-grouped/ re-arranged / re-classified wherever considered necessary.
 By Order of the Board
For KCD Industries India Limited
 Sd/-
Rajiv Darji
 Managing Director
 DIN: 02088219
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 10/08/2023

एरिस इंटरनेशनल लिमिटेड
 सीआयएन: एल२९१३०एमएच१९८३पीएलसी२४१६४७
 नोंद.कार्या: १२९१, बी अन्वा इंडस्ट्रियल इस्टेट, साकीश्वर रोड, साकीनाका, अंधेरी (पु.), मुंबई-४०००२२.
३० जून, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिष्कृत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल
 (रु.लाखात)

तपशील	एकमेव	
	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०६.२०२३	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०६.२०२२
कार्याचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	५.९५	१६.५८
करपट्टी साधारण प्रक्रियेतून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, विशेष साधारण बाबतून)	(८.३३)	(६.५५)
करानंतर साधारण प्रक्रियेतून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (विशेष साधारण बाबतून)	(८.३३)	(६.५५)
करपट्टी कार्याचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (विशेष साधारण बाबतून)	(८.३३)	(६.५५)
करानंतर कार्याचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (विशेष साधारण बाबतून)	(८.३३)	(६.५५)
भरणा केलेले समाप्ता भांडवल (दरशी मूल्य रु.१०/- प्रतिभाग)	१५०.००	१५०.००
राखीव (मौलिक वस्तूच्या लेखापरिष्कृत ताळेबंद परकटत दिव्यान्वयाने पुनर्मुन्यावित्त राखीव बाबतून)	(११२.६४)	(७५.३४)
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (विशेष साधारण बाबतून) (रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी)	-	-
मूळ सौमिकृत	-	-
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (विशेष साधारण बाबतून) (रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी)	-	-
मूळ सौमिकृत	-	-

 टिप: १) सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑफ अदर डिस्चरजोर रिग्युलमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजचे सादर करण्यात आलेली ३०.०६.२०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व वर्षाकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षे सविस्तर नमुन्यातिल उतरा आहे. ३०.०६.२०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षे संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे. २) वरील लेखापरिष्कृत वित्तीय निष्कर्षे वैधानिक लेखापरिष्कारद्वारे लेखापरिष्कार करणारा आहे व लेखापरिष्कारद्वारे तयार केलेल्या अहवालात असेल त्याप्रमाणे मंडळाच्या अहवालात याबाबतची वित्तीय निष्कर्षे वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल संचालक व मुख्य वित्तीय अधिकारी

AAA Technologies Limited
 CIN: L72100MH2000PLC128949
 Registered Office: 278-280, F Wing, Saktis 1, Sakinaka Road, Opp. L&T Gate No. 6, Powai, Andheri East, Mumbai 400 072 Tel: +91 22 28573815/16 Fax: +91 22 40152501
 email: info@aaaatechnologies.co.in Website: www.aaaatechnologies.co.in
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023 (Rupees in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Rupees in Lakhs except EPS		
		Quarter ended 30-06-2023 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30-06-2022 Unaudited	Year ended 31-03-2023 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	351.16	304.45	2,351.00
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	82.53	44.98	383.37
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	82.53	44.98	383.37
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	61.76	33.67	286.84
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	61.76	33.67	286.84
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1282.68	855.12	1282.68
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet			1,255.86
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1) Basic:	0.48	0.26	2.24
	2) Diluted:	0.48	0.26	2.24

 Notes: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the said results are available on the websites of NSE (www.nseindia.com) and BSE (www.bseindia.com) as well on the Company's website (www.aaaatechnologies.com)
 Sd/-
Anjay Agarwal
 Chairman and Managing Director
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 11th August, 2023

बनास फायनान्स लिमिटेड
 नोंदीणीकृत कार्यालय: ई-१०९, क्रिस्टल प्लाझा, न्यू लिंक रोड, अंधेरी (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०००१३, महाराष्ट्र, भारत.
 ई-मेल: banasfin@gmail.com, वेबसाईट: www.banasfinance.wordpress.com
 सीआयएन: एल६५१९०एमएच१९८३पीएलसी०३०१४२
३० जून, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता एकमेव व एकत्रित अलेखापरिष्कृत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल
 (रु.लाखात)

तपशील	एकमेव		एकत्रित	
	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०६.२३ अलेखापरिष्कृत	संपलेली तिमाही ३१.०३.२३ लेखापरिष्कृत	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०६.२३ अलेखापरिष्कृत	संपलेली तिमाही ३१.०३.२३ लेखापरिष्कृत
कार्याचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१५०२.०६६	७१९५.८८	११७७०.००४	११७७०.००४
करपट्टी साधारण प्रक्रियेतून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादनात्मक बाबतून)	६२३.३२१	-१४४४.३०	६२३.३२१	-१४४४.३०४
करानंतर कार्याचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	६२३.३२१	-१४४४.३०	६२३.३२१	-१४४४.३०४
अपवादनात्मक बाबतून	६२३.३२१	-१४४४.३०	-१४४४.३०४	-१४४४.३०४
करपट्टी कार्याचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	१२४६.६४२	-२८८८.६०	१२४६.६४२	-२८८८.६०४
अपवादनात्मक बाबतून	१२४६.६४२	-२८८८.६०	-२८८८.६०४	-२८८८.६०४
करपट्टी कार्याचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	१२४६.६४२	-२८८८.६०	१२४६.६४२	-२८८८.६०४
भरणा केलेले समाप्ता भांडवल	४८०६.६२३	४८०६.६२३	४८०६.६२३	४८०६.६२३
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग मूळ	१२४६.६४२	६२५२.९६	१२४६.६४२	६२५२.९६
सौमिकृत	१२४६.६४२	६२५२.९६	१२४६.६४२	६२५२.९६

 टिप: सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑफ अदर डिस्चरजोर रिग्युलमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजचे सादर करण्यात आलेली एकमेव व एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षे सविस्तर नमुन्यातिल उतरा आहे. वित्तीय निष्कर्षे संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com आणि कंपनीच्या www.banasfinance.wordpress.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.
बनास फायनान्स लिमिटेडकरिता सही/-
 निरांज केशव अग्रवाल
 संचालक
 डीआयएन:००१९०१५९१
 दिनांक: १०.०८.२०२३
 ठिकाण: मुंबई

इंडिया होम लोन लिमिटेड
 टीआयएन: एल६५१९०एमएच१९८३पीएलसी०५९४९९
 नोंद. कार्या: ५०४/५०४ए, निर्मल एकरस्ट्रीट, ५वा मजला, जटाशंकर दोस्सा रोड, मुलुंड (पु.), मुंबई-४०००८०.
 दूर: ०२२-२५८३३३५३/५४/५५, ई-मेल: ihl@ymail.com, वेबसाईट: www.indiahomeloan.co.in
३० जून, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या प्रथम तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिष्कृत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल
 (रु.लाखात)

अ.क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही ३ महिने	संपलेली तिमाही ३ महिने	मागील वर्षात संपलेले संवत्सिक ३ महिने
		३०.०६.२०२३	३१.०३.२०२३	३०.०६.२०२२
१.	कार्याचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	३८०.२३	५६६.५४	५६४.९३
२.	करपट्टी कार्याचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादनात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबतून)	(३०.३५)	२७.५४	४६.५१
३.	करानंतर कार्याचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	(३०.३५)	२७.५४	४६.५१
४.	करपट्टी कार्याचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादनात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबतून)	(२६.९५)	०.४८	५४.५२
५.	करानंतर कार्याचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादनात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबतून)	(२६.९५)	०.४८	५४.५२
६.	भरणा केलेले समाप्ता भांडवल	१४२८.५८	१४२८.५८	१४२८.५८
७.	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी)	१०.००	१०.००	१०.००
८.	मूळ सौमिकृत	१०.००	१०.००	१०.००
९.	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी)	१०.००	१०.००	१०.००
१०.	मूळ सौमिकृत	१०.००	१०.००	१०.००

 टिप: सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑफ अदर डिस्चरजोर रिग्युलमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजचे सादर करण्यात आलेली त्रैमासिक अलेखापरिष्कृत वित्तीय निष्कर्षे सविस्तर नमुन्यातिल उतरा आहे. ३० जून, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षे बीएसई लिमिटेडच्या www.bseindia.com वेबसाईटवर आणि कंपनीच्या www.indiahomeloan.co.in वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.
इंडिया होम लोन लिमिटेडकरिता सही/-
 महेश एन. पुजारा
 व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक
 दिनांक: १०.०८.२०२३
 ठिकाण: मुंबई

मयूख डिल्ट्रेड लिमिटेड
 नोंदीणीकृत कार्यालय: कार्यालय क्र.१०५, १ला मजला, क्रिस्टल रोड कोहोसोली, दत्त मंदीर रोड, महाडार नगर, कांदिवली (पु.), मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र-४०००९३.
 वेबसाईट: www.mayukh.co.in, ई-मेल: info@mayukh.co.in, सीआयएन: एल१९१३०एमएच१९८३पीएलसी३२२२२४
३० जून, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता एकमेव व एकत्रित अलेखापरिष्कृत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल
 (रु.लाखात)

अ.क्र.	तपशील	एकमेव				एकत्रित			
		संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०६.२३	संपलेली तिमाही ३१.०३.२३	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०६.२२	संपलेली तिमाही ३१.०३.२२	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०६.२३	संपलेली तिमाही ३१.०३		